=

SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

PARTICIPANTS

Mon, April 1, 2019
Tue, April 2, 2019
Wed, April 3, 2019
Thu, April 4, 2019
Fri, April 5, 2019

30.04.2018/SCR

Group A
Group B

08.30 -
09.15 -
10.00 -
10.45 -
11.30 -
12.45 -

15.00
19.00

08.30 -
09.15 -
10.00 -
10.45 -
11.30 -
12.45 -

15.00
19.00

08.30 -
09.15 -
10.00 -
10.45 -
11.30 -
12.45 -

15.00
19.00

12.00
16.00
20.00

09.00
09.45
10.30
11.15
12.30
13.45

09.00
09.45
10.30
11.15
12.30
13.45

09.00
09.45
10.30
11.15
12.30
13.45

SUl / AUT / DEN
NOR / GER / ITA

Arrival Day

1h Practice each Team

Practice GER
Practice NOR
Practice AUT
Practice SUI
Practice DEN
Practice ITA
NOR - GER
SUI - AUT

Practice NOR
Practice ITA
Practice SUI
Practice DEN
Practice AUT
Practice GER
ITA - NOR
DEN - SUI

Practice DEN
Practice AUT
Practice ITA
Practice GER
Practice SUI
Practice NOR
AUT - DEN
GER - ITA

A3 - B3
B1-A2
A1 -B2



=

SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

Sat, April 6, 2019

Sun, April 7, 2019

30.04.2018/SCR

12.00
16.00
20.00

B3 - A3
L8 - L9
w8 - W9

Departure Day



